Germany
Landshut

DEUTSCHLANDCUP MEN

LAnpsHuT
L

Game No. Home
1 AUT

2 GER
3 SVK
4 GER
5 LAT

6 GER

Guest

SVK
LAT
LAT
AUT
AUT

SVK

AUT:

GER:

SVK:

GER:

LAT:

GER:

Best Players
3.

35.
88.
91.

9.
37.

As of SUN 9 NOV 2025

SCHNEIDER Peter
NIEDERBERGER Mathias
RABCAN Eugen

MULLER Moritz
KRASTENBERGS Renars

FRANZREB Maximilian

LAT:

LAT:

AUT:
AUT:

SVK:

Best Players

SVK:  91.
74.
73.
19.

32.

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

SUKEL Matus
PUNNENOVS Ivars
SMIRNOVS Deniss
ROHRER Vinzenz
WOLF Bernd

OKULIAR Oliver
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